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Date Start Event Name Location Group
Fri 08/23/2013 All Day HS CROSS COUNTRY Pecos High School HS Cross Country
Sat 08/31/2013 All Day HS CROSS COUNTRY Midland HS Cross Country

MS Cross Country
Sat 09/07/2013 All Day HS CROSS COUNTRY Andrews High School HS Cross Country

MS Cross Country
Sat 09/14/2013 All Day HS CROSS COUNTRY Wink High School HS Cross Country

MS Cross Country
Sat 09/21/2013 All Day HS CROSS COUNTRY LUBBOCK HS Cross Country
Sat 09/28/2013 All Day HS CROSS COUNTRY Monahans HS Cross Country

MS Cross Country
Sat 10/05/2013 All Day HS CROSS COUNTRY Alpine HS HS Cross Country

MS Cross Country
Thu 10/10/2013 All Day HS CROSS COUNTRY Odessa, Texas HS Cross Country
Fri 10/25/2013 All Day HS CROSS COUNTRY EL PASO HS Cross Country
Sat 11/02/2013 All Day HS CROSS COUNTRY LUBBOCK HS Cross Country


